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617,8000,000 4,469 35,0000,600 0,0002,750ADAMUZ RUIZ , MARIA DEL CARME 63,212                                                                              10,000 57,269 L33,70012,56035,0004,4697,800030536274W 120,481

1726,7000,000 0,065 32,2550,800 0,0001,475AGARRADO LUNA , ANTONIO DOMINGO 77,257                                                                              10,000 69,020 L4,5007,51033,4700,06526,700031645546F 146,277

2832,0750,000 2,621 28,375 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,350 0,780 0,000 0,650 0,000AGUADO MARTIN , MARIA JOSE 76,970                                                                              1,430 64,501 L0,0009,18034,1302,62140,000007850078V 141,471

543,3000,000 3,531 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,250 3,400 0,300 0,200 0,000ARIZA CAÑETE , JAVIER 77,440                                                                              3,900 45,731 L0,3003,40035,0003,5313,300044353382K 123,171

3515,6000,000 4,938 30,465 0,650 0,0000,650 0,0005,375 3,435 0,450 4,025 0,000BALLESTEROS PRADAS , SARA MARIA 75,224                                                                              8,560 59,563 L0,5503,73532,0404,93815,600052286646X 134,787

3925,2000,000 0,733 29,950 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,100 4,460 0,000 1,100 0,000BAUTISTA PAVES , ALICIA 70,961                                                                              5,560 61,443 L0,0005,22534,7700,73325,200029080427D 132,404

4633,2500,000 0,097 21,875 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 1,000 0,000 0,000BENITEZ GIL , JACINTO 71,939                                                                              1,000 56,222 L2,5000,00024,5050,09733,250025574565Z 128,161

1423,4750,100 4,281 35,0001,300 0,0008,900CABALLERO GUETO , JULIANA 75,365                                                                              10,000 72,756 L1,45010,74535,0004,28123,475030508306W 148,121

5111,1000,000 1,250 35,000 0,950 0,0000,950 0,0005,350 3,825 0,100 4,450 0,000CABEZON RUIZ , SOLEDAD 68,861                                                                              9,325 56,675 L0,1008,37535,0001,25011,100028919326T 125,536

2418,3000,000 4,290 31,2302,200 0,0009,075CABRERA BUENO , FERNANDO 78,193                                                                              10,000 63,820 L3,2500,22535,0004,29018,300034889116W 142,013

625,8000,000 5,156 35,0001,650 0,0006,950CALVO JAMBRINA , ROMAN 79,098                                                                              10,000 75,956 L3,9005,15035,0005,15626,100011941797J 155,054

4126,1000,000 1,438 32,3452,450 0,0002,050CARDENAL PIRIS , ROSA MARIA 60,831                                                                              10,000 69,883 L3,60010,35535,0001,43826,100028480141T 130,714

4535,2000,000 0,219 25,970 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 2,065 0,200 0,000 0,000CASAS GIMENEZ , PEDRO JAVIER 64,749                                                                              2,265 63,654 L4,5002,06525,9700,21935,225030477164W 128,403

1224,6000,000 4,656 22,9950,600 0,00011,675CASTILLO DOMINGUEZ , JUAN CARLOS 86,792                                                                              10,000 62,251 L0,9000,72523,1204,65624,600080135390D 149,043

1813,8000,000 0,156 35,0004,650 1,0004,400CUBERO GOMEZ , JOSE MARIA 86,643                                                                              10,000 58,956 L0,1005,94535,0000,15613,800028736162P 145,599

6518,3000,000 0,710 20,610 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,550 1,185 0,400 0,650 0,000CUENCA PEIRO , VICTORIO LANDEL 76,269                                                                              2,235 41,855 L0,4001,18522,2100,71018,300044027351S 118,124

2310,5000,000 4,969 35,000 1,200 0,0001,200 0,0006,200 2,410 0,850 4,300 0,000DELGADO ORTEGA , MONICA MARIA 83,097                                                                              8,760 59,229 L0,8502,41035,0004,96910,500030803208K 142,326

2025,2000,000 1,290 35,0000,000 0,0001,775DELGADO PRIETO , JOSE LUIS 72,039                                                                              10,000 71,490 L4,25016,58535,0001,29025,300025053731S 143,529

1040,0000,000 3,188 25,365 1,000 0,0003,150 0,00010,250 0,150 0,250 6,625 0,000DIAZ DE LA LLERA , LUIS SALVADOR 73,373                                                                              8,025 76,578 L3,6000,15035,0003,27040,000028562208A 149,951

826,4000,000 0,581 35,0002,800 0,0003,625DIAZ FERNANDEZ , JOSE FRANCISCO 82,482                                                                              10,000 71,981 L1,30010,95535,0002,58126,400034045429R 154,463

2529,7000,000 4,750 23,210 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0001,150 0,000 0,750 0,250 0,000ESPINA CHAVES , AURORA 82,595                                                                              1,500 59,160 L0,7500,00028,2504,75029,700028592267R 141,755

6424,5000,300 0,233 17,675 0,000 0,0002,000 0,0002,150 4,055 0,050 1,500 0,000FAJARDO MOLINA , RICARDO 70,715                                                                              5,605 48,013 L0,5504,93027,5000,23324,500027529974D 118,728

1540,0000,000 4,250 28,485 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0003,800 0,465 2,200 2,900 0,000FELICES NIETO , ANDRES 68,297                                                                              6,065 78,800 L2,2000,46535,0004,25040,000028519280Q 147,097

3210,5000,000 1,469 35,0001,800 0,0004,775FERNANDEZ QUERO , MONICA 79,920                                                                              10,000 56,969 L0,3007,46535,0001,46910,800034058116S 136,889

2929,8750,000 0,313 31,438 2,500 0,0004,500 0,0001,600 1,475 2,700 1,400 0,000GARCIA MEDINA , DOLORES 70,846                                                                              8,075 69,701 L2,7001,47535,0000,31329,925028689359X 140,547

526,4000,500 0,438 35,000 0,000 0,0001,000 0,0008,050 6,295 3,700 0,000 0,000GARCIA ORTA, ROCIO 83,260                                                                              9,995 71,833 L3,7006,29535,0002,43826,700007491561R 155,093

914,4000,000 5,067 35,0004,550 0,00014,025GARCIA PINILLA , JOSE MANUEL 86,717                                                                              10,000 64,467 L1,4000,00035,0005,06714,400024271514M 151,184

4821,6000,000 0,806 22,215 1,000 0,0002,000 0,0003,000 0,000 2,350 2,700 0,000GARCIA RIESCO , LORENA 75,954                                                                              6,050 50,671 L2,3500,00022,8150,80621,600044025892M 126,625

409,9000,200 7,406 35,0003,150 0,0009,700GOMEZ MORENO , SILVIA 69,232                                                                              10,000 62,306 L3,0507,82535,0007,4069,900028753151T 131,538

4440,0000,000 0,094 10,5630,500 0,0001,750GOMEZ REYES , JOSE LUIS 69,144                                                                              10,000 60,657 L12,0500,00024,9150,09440,000029750361E 129,801

5214,4000,000 1,000 24,250 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0003,900 0,945 0,550 3,700 0,000GONZALEZ PEREZ , PABLO JOSE 79,899                                                                              5,195 44,845 L0,6000,94535,0001,00014,400044036308W 124,744

623,0000,000 1,313 29,850 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,775 0,350 0,050 1,775 0,000GUISADO RASCO , AGUSTIN 83,671                                                                              2,175 36,338 L0,0500,35034,2501,3133,000027319575Z 120,009

5930,3000,000 0,323 19,515 0,300 0,0000,300 0,0005,675 1,380 0,500 3,325 0,000IÑIGO GARCIA , LUIS ANTONIO 66,062                                                                              5,505 55,643 L0,5001,96524,7700,32330,300032033163M 121,705

3827,3000,400 0,867 19,640 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,150 2,965 0,600 1,475 0,000LAZARO GARCIA , ROSA 79,673                                                                              5,040 52,847 L2,30013,45030,3100,86727,600050828104J 132,520
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1133,3000,000 5,281 19,865 1,650 0,0003,300 0,0006,675 0,105 2,750 1,550 0,000LOPEZ HALDON , JOSE EDUARDO 85,023                                                                              6,055 64,501 L2,7500,10526,6805,28134,500028889511Q 149,524

6310,5000,000 0,500 25,973 0,150 0,0000,150 0,0003,100 5,950 0,150 2,400 0,000LOPEZ SALGUERO , JOSE RAUL 73,561                                                                              8,650 45,623 L0,1505,95035,0000,50010,500025330944D 119,184

6712,9000,000 1,267 29,140 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,300 2,800 2,050 1,300 0,000LOZANO HERRERA , JOSE MIGUEL 68,297                                                                              6,150 49,457 L2,0504,42529,1401,26713,200034860773H 117,754

5610,5000,000 0,613 30,830 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,500 1,050 0,500 0,300 0,000MARANTE FUERTES , MANUEL ERNESTO 78,293                                                                              1,850 43,793 L0,50025,05035,0000,61310,500044035186F 122,086

5017,1000,200 0,069 29,720 0,150 0,0000,150 0,0002,400 1,665 0,600 1,900 0,000MARTIN DE LA FUENTE , MARIA DEL PILAR 74,746                                                                              4,315 51,204 L0,6001,66535,0000,06917,100007956319K 125,950

5316,5000,000 0,375 23,550 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0001,650 5,590 0,000 1,650 0,000MARTIN PEÑATO MOLINA , ARTURO 75,824                                                                              7,740 48,165 L0,0005,59023,5500,52216,500050844347H 123,989

3631,5000,000 0,600 21,900 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0003,775 0,000 0,000 2,075 0,000MOLINA NAVARRO , EDUARDO 78,592                                                                              2,075 56,075 L0,0000,00022,6200,60031,500024193293F 134,667

230,3000,000 4,710 30,0480,300 0,00010,625MONTIEL TRUJILLO , ANGEL 83,106                                                                              10,000 75,058 L49,7504,50035,0004,71030,300033395599J 158,164

2721,9000,000 4,625 35,0007,100 0,00010,350MONTIJANO CABRERA , ANGELA MARIA 70,100                                                                              10,000 71,525 L4,1001,40535,0004,62522,200030532813Z 141,625

603,3000,000 4,387 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,450 0,525 0,200 2,200 0,000MORCILLO HIDALGO , LUIS 75,654                                                                              2,925 45,612 L0,2008,02535,0004,3873,300025668306F 121,266

329,4000,500 1,433 35,0002,250 0,0006,375MORENO ESCOBAR , EDUARDO 82,330                                                                              10,000 75,833 L1,5502,22035,0001,43329,400024252691L 158,163

1621,3000,200 4,833 29,4000,000 0,00010,725MORENO TERRIBAS , GERARDO 80,933                                                                              10,000 65,533 L9,9000,00029,4004,83321,600028719878P 146,466

684,4250,000 0,813 8,0001,400 0,0004,650MORIÑA VAZQUEZ , PABLO 67,810                                                                              10,000 23,238 P9,2500,00016,4300,8134,425000396791H 91,048

570,0000,000 1,531 35,0002,800 0,0008,350NEVADO PORTERO , JAIME 75,381                                                                              10,000 46,531 L0,2001,97535,0001,5310,000028924031J 121,912

1916,2000,000 5,469 28,4253,900 0,0009,075OJEDA PINEDA , SOLEDAD 83,750                                                                              10,000 60,094 L2,8500,00030,0755,46916,200034026751E 143,844

2221,0000,000 4,938 23,6854,700 0,0002,425PAVLOVIC DJUROVIC , DJORDJE 82,811                                                                              10,000 59,623 L3,0001,89526,3954,93821,000045946701S 142,434

426,1000,000 0,063 35,0002,000 0,00014,500PAVON JIMENEZ , RICARDO 84,540                                                                              10,000 71,163 L9,6500,31535,0000,06326,100042916742F 155,703

3710,5000,000 1,031 26,765 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,225 3,690 1,500 1,725 0,000PEREZ SANTIGOSA , PASTOR LUIS 88,229                                                                              6,915 45,211 L1,5005,14027,0501,03110,500048808415T 133,440

6621,0000,200 1,241 20,328 0,000 0,2000,000 0,0003,750 2,950 0,150 3,300 0,000POMBO JIMENEZ , MARTA 68,820                                                                              6,600 49,169 L0,6503,31022,2701,24121,600030643059K 117,989

4912,9000,000 0,516 23,258 0,150 0,0000,150 0,0004,175 2,070 1,000 3,275 0,000ROBLEDO CARMONA , JUAN MANUEL 83,090                                                                              6,495 43,169 L1,00018,42035,0000,51612,900033382451K 126,259

4230,3000,000 0,387 23,050 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,375 3,165 0,250 1,675 0,000RUBIO ALCAIDE , ALVARO 71,635                                                                              5,090 58,827 L0,2503,16523,0500,38730,300033365565V 130,462

127,6000,000 0,419 35,0004,150 0,0007,925RUEDA CALLE , ELOY CARLOS 86,183                                                                              10,000 73,019 LF32,6500,75035,0000,41927,600025085225E 159,202

1332,7000,000 4,031 22,790 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0001,575 0,855 7,450 0,975 0,000RUIZ DE CASTROVIEJO DEL CAMPO , JOAQUIN 79,579                                                                              9,280 68,801 L7,4500,85523,5904,03132,800030475143M 148,380

4721,6000,000 1,000 28,721 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,725 2,115 0,000 0,075 0,000RUIZ NAVAS , FRANCISCO ANTON 73,186                                                                              2,190 53,511 L0,00017,13035,0001,00021,600026014589W 126,697

5517,4000,000 0,800 25,270 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,000 0,625 0,100 1,700 0,000RUIZ RUIZ , MANUEL JESUS 77,217                                                                              2,425 45,895 L0,3500,62528,2000,80017,400026013178V 123,112

2126,4000,000 1,375 31,915 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0004,050 0,945 3,600 1,375 0,000SANCHEZ RAMOS , JESUS GABRIEL 77,613                                                                              5,920 65,610 L3,6001,19531,9151,37526,700025323540B 143,223

4314,4000,000 1,074 35,0003,250 0,00010,200SERRADOR FRUTOS , ANA MARIA 69,516                                                                              10,000 60,474 L0,00011,56035,0005,07414,700012329947S 129,990

3028,8000,000 1,000 28,710 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,500 2,835 0,650 0,850 0,000TRUJILLO BERRAQUERO , FRANCISCO 76,905                                                                              4,335 62,845 L7,6502,83530,3351,00028,800027303125D 139,750

3329,4000,400 0,355 25,885 0,300 0,4000,300 0,0000,900 3,125 0,300 0,700 0,000URDA VALCARCEL, TOMAS AQUINO 75,996                                                                              4,825 60,465 L20,6009,03525,8900,35529,400042850582H 136,461

726,4000,000 5,313 35,0000,800 0,0004,300VALENZUELA GARCIA , LUIS FELIPE 78,086                                                                              10,000 76,713 L8,1002,44035,0005,31326,700028905860N 154,799

3413,5000,000 1,313 29,6450,650 0,0003,475VILLA GIL ORTEGA , MANUEL 80,354                                                                              10,000 54,458 L0,10018,65035,0001,31313,800028747574N 134,812

5818,3000,000 0,656 26,190 0,150 0,0000,150 0,0001,375 1,485 2,000 0,925 0,000VILLAGOMEZ VILLEGAS , DAVID 72,202                                                                              4,560 49,706 L2,0001,48527,0400,65618,300034783642Y 121,908

3130,6250,000 4,063 29,185 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,100 7,800 0,100 0,150 0,000VIZCAINO ARELLANO , MANUEL 67,796                                                                              8,050 71,923 L1,0507,80535,0004,09530,625028683981Z 139,719

2630,3750,000 0,323 35,000 0,150 0,0000,150 0,0001,325 2,895 1,650 0,725 0,000ZAFRA SANCHEZ , FRANCISCO JAVIE 70,532                                                                              5,420 71,118 L3,0003,15035,0000,32330,400025322610R 141,650
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68Total Solicitantes: 
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